BUDNIET $101,513,133.20
BALANGE $10,799,665.29

TOWN OF BRCOKLINE

BED Wik fugoan Bdiae], Mo dllng, Musiiabaiinfia AR1E

PURCHASE ORDER CHANGE FORM

INVOICE DATE; 07-Ocl-24

T

Qllbane Bullding Company
7 Jackson Walkway
Providence R| 02903

Purdhase Cider Nuziber

22009076

Vendor Kumbae

1258

FUND ORGANEZATION ACTIVITY CRJEST

2584C210 £C0002

PAYMENT AMOUNT
$3,022.00

FOR: Driscoll Schoo! Renoyatlon

_Changa Onte ¥

Datw

42

10/1/2024

Change Order 42 For ATP 423, 442, 443 and 445

BUILDING COMMISSION

APPROVAL OF:

BOARD OF SELECTMEN

APFROVAL DF

Charles Carey, Town Adminlslrator

/
. Chfsman /i’
L

George Cole Bemard Grsene, Chalrman
Karenﬁg/sjpw Kl Michasl Sandmen
2 .L"'/L’
Nathan E, Peck John VanScoyoc
Miriam Asctikenasy
Paul Warren

SCHOOL COMMITTEE

APAROVAL OF:

Tieputy i For Aé and Finsnce

ANOUNT
($2,022.00)



Owner Change Order {OCO)

Project Name:Brookline - Driscoll
School

Gilbane Project No.:108864.000

0CO:0C0O-0042

PCI:BT-00189, BT-00192, BT-
00193, 0S-00422, 0S-00431, 0S-
00434

Alternate Tracking #:

Attention: Date Issued:10/01/2024
Owner:Town of Brookline
Address:333 Washington Street

Brookling, MA 02445 US
Architect:Jonathan Levi Architects LLC, Mark Warner

The Contract changes as follows:
Scope Of Changes: OCO 42 Misc. Changes

Description: October Change Order for ATPs 423, 442, 443, and 445

Attachments:
Number [[Title PCI |[change Date Revision
00000001 ATP-423 in_and Dispos 10/01/2024
of Qi Boiler Roo
00000002 ATP-442 Ceiling Tlle Attic 10/01/2024
ck Credit-signed jadf
00000003 ATP-443 Extend Mill and 10/01/2024
verlay on ourne
Terrace - sigtned,pdf
00000004 ATP-445 June July and 10/01/2024
August Premiurn Time,pdf
Job lpeI code |Phase code  [pescription  ||Subcontractor |Basis Amount llaTp
J08864.000 01.31A.311000.X i[Sitewark J. Derenzo Final $2,434.00|ATP-044
Company
108864.000 02.89A.899900.X ||GILBANE -$2,463.00|(ATP-0445
CONTINGENCY
{YFH)

PROJECT NUMBER: J08864.000 OCO: OC0O-0042 Page: 1 of 5




Gilbane Building Company

Authorization To Proceed ‘ ‘
GLLELE

CONTRACT FOR: Brookline - Driscoll School PROJECT NUMBER: Josse4.000
OWNER: Town of Brookline ATP NO: ATP-0423
ADDRESS: 333 Washington Street ATP VERSION: 0
Brookline, MA 02445 DATE OF ISSUANCE:
SUBMITTED BY: Gilbane Building
Company
ARCHITECT: Jonathan Levi Architects LLC, Mark Warner ALTERNATE
TRACKING #:

The Contract Documents are hereby amended to include the additional Work described below, which is ocutside of the current scope of the
Work and constitutes a change.

Upon Owner approval, Gilbane Building Companywilf proceed with the Work promptly.

Costs as incurred are in addition to the current contract Surn and will be invoiced and paid on a monthly basis and identified as separate items
within the requisition. Once final cost of the Work Invalved and change in Sum and Time (if any) are fully determined, it will be submitted for
inclusion in a final Change Qrder adjusting the Contract Sum and/or Time.

TITLE:Drain and Dispose of Qil from Boiler Room

DESCRIPTION:This ATP represents the cost associated with draining and disposing of oil from the boiler room that remained in the fuel lines.

This cost is an extra as the oil was not listed as part of the hazardous material that was scheduled to be removed by the demo contractor in
spec section 02 83 13-2.2.

Attachments:
Number Description: [PCI Number |change Date [Revision
00000001 ATP-423 Backup pdf [ |lo4/09/2024 |
The Following information Is provided by Gilbane Building Company
Method of determining change in Contract:
¥ Guaranteed Maximum Price I Cost Plus Fee [T Unit Price " Lump Sum
[ Other
Change In Contract Sum
Dollar Amount: $2,983.00
¥ Flxed I Maximum [ Estimated I Time and Material
Change In Contract Time
Time (Days): TBD
W Fixed ™ Maximum " Estimated
l3ob |[PcE No. |[Description [Phase Cade [subContractor [[Amount |

PROJECT NUMBER: J08864.000 ATP NO: ATP-0423 Page: 1 of 3



Signature of the Owner indicates agreement herewith, including any adjustment in the Contract Sum or the Contract Time

The Original Contract price was

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders

Contract Price prior to this Change Order

Contract Price will be changed by this Change Order in the Amount
The new Contract Price including this Change Order will be

The Contract Time will be changed by

The date of Substantial Completion for construction as of the date of
this Change Order therefore is

$94,298,030.00
$7,281,741.20
$101,579,771.20
-$3,022.00
$101,576,749.20
0

08/14/2024

Gilbane Bullding Company

Gilbane Building Company’

Sigried: 1{1/1 /2024 11:27:19 AM Eastern Standard Time - By:
Douglas Murphy (Project Executive }

Gilbane Building Company: 10.41.157.59

Jonathan Levi Architects LLC

Title: _Project Manager

oy Carolfforee

Gompany:_ Jonathan Levi Architects

Date: 1071724

Pripted
II!:i !;agl ﬂggs N

LeftField, LLC

,“,; %m, S"W&ﬁm L
Title: M

Company: LeftField P_roject_Mana_g_;ement

' Printad
Name:

.-Lyn'n Stépleton

s

Town of Brookline

|
By:

Title:

Company:

bates

Primted
Name:

PROJECT NUMBER: J08864.000 OCO: OCO-0042 Page: 4 of 5



lob [PcI Na., |[Description |[Phase Code lSubcContractor [Amount
108864.000 05-00422 Demolition 01.02A.022050.X American $2,714.00
Environmental, Inc,

108864.000 05-00422 Gen & Excess Liability }/99.970.950050.Z $78.00
Insurance

108864.000 05-00422 Performance & 99.970.997000.Z $16.00
Payment Bond i

108864,000 05-00422 Subcontractor Default [99.975.996000.2 $33.00
Insurance

108864.000 05-00422 IFee 99.999,999000.2 $142.00

TOTAL FOR PCI No. 05-00422 $2,983.00

Submitted Amt:

$2,983.00

PROJECT NUMBER: J08864.000 ATP NO: ATP-0423  Page: 2 of 3




Levi Architects

Jonathan

264 beocon street boston ma 02116 tel 617.437.9458 faox 617 .B37.6749 www.leviarc.com

10/1/24

Driscoll School Project
Change Order #42 Summary

Change Proposal Number Change Value
ATP #0423, Drain and dispose of oil from Boiler Room $2,923.00
ATP #0442, Ceiling tile attic stock credit (-$26,890.00)
ATP #0443, Extend mill and overlay on Westbourne Terrace $20,855.00
ATP #445 June, July &August Premium time $0.00
Total Change Order Value (-$3,022.00)
ATP #0423, Drain and dispose of oil from Boiler Room 2,923.00

Unforseen condition to remove oil from the old Driscoll School fuel
lines, not located in the Hazmat survey.

ATP #0442, Ceiling tile attic stock credit (-$26,890.00)
Credit back for the 10% of attic stock for the ceiling tile required by the
specs, as requested by the town of Brookline

ATP #0443, Extend mill and overay on Westbourne Terrace 20,855.00
Extension of new roadway surface on Westbourne Terrace from the alley

to the crosswalk at Beacon Street, at the request of Brookline's

Department of Public Works.

ATP #445 June, July &August Premium time $0.00
GMP contingency for premium time to maintain schedule.

ALA



Project Name:
Praject No;

Michael Driscoll Schaal
JO8264

GIET

Date:
Reviged:

4/9/2024

Rid Package [ Scope of Work Subcontractor Cost
02A  Abatement / Demolition American Environmental $2,714.00
03A Concrete Marguerite Cancrete, Inc. $0.00
05A Structural Steel SuperMeial Siructures Inc. £0.00
06A Millwork Polybois $0.00
07C Metal Panels Salem Glass Company §0.00
07D Spray Fireproofing Ricmor Construction, fnc. $0.00
08A Storefront Salem Glass Company $6.00
0BC Doors, Frames, and Hardware Kamco Supply Corp. of Boston £0.00
09A Drywall & Goneral Trades Central Ceilings, fnc. $0.00
09F Woad Athletic Flooring JJ Curran §0.004
09G  Resinous Floors Storkard $0.00/
09H Carpeting Capital Carpet & Flooring Specialisis $0.00
10A Specialties Managanaro $0.00
10B Signage Metro Signs $0.00
10C Overhead Doors Baron £0.00
11A Theater Lighting Barbazon $0.00
11B Gym Equipment and Bleachers The Pappas Co. $0.00
11C Food Service Equipment Kitteridge Egquipment Company, Inc. $0.00
12B Window Treatments Walker Specizlties 50.00
31A Site Enabling J. Derenzo Co. 50.00
32A Landscaping Brightview $0.00
Subguard msuvance (CDI) 1.20% $33.00
Subcantractor Total $2,747.00
Bid Package / Scope of Work Trade Coniractor Cost
04A M. " Fernandes Masonry, Inc. $0.00
058 Miscell & Omamental Iron United Steel, Inc, $0.00
07A Waterproofing and Caulking Armani Restoration, Inc. $0.00
07B Roofing and Flaghing JD. Rivet & Co. fue. $0.00
08B Glass and Glazing Kapiloff's Glass, Inc. $0.00]
0SB Resilient Flooring CJM Services, Inc. $0.00
08C Tile Paviilion Floors, Inc. $0.00/
091) Painting Calor Concepts Inc. $6.00
09E Acoustical Ceiling Tile The Cheviot Corporation $0.00
14A Elevatar Delta Elevator Service Carp. $0.00
21A Fire Protection Johnson Controls Fire Protection LP $6.00
22A Plumbing Enabling. Patrick J. Kennedy & Sons, Inc. $0.00
23A HVAC Patrick J. Kennedy & Sans, Inc. $0.00
26A Elecirical Wayne J Griffin Eleciric, Inc. $0.00
Bond (included in above cast)

Trade Contractor Total $0.00

Subcontractor/Trade Contractor Total - £2,747.00

General Conditions $0.00

CM Bond 0.600% $16.00

Total CCIP 2.750% §78.00

Fee 5.00% £142.00

TOTAL $2,583.00




JTS GROUP, INC.
aaw}oﬂ;ﬂeﬂz‘af ‘4_31* jz%y:mm’/ Cornseliants

4 Dick Drive TEL (508) 826-9368
Worcester, MA, 01609 DilUTSGroup@Gmail.com
March 30, 2024

American Environmental Inc

18 Canal Street

Holyoke, MA 01040

ATTN: Steve Morissette /Greg Gray

RE: Driscoll School
Qil drum disposal/pipe draining

INVOICE FOR DRAINING PIPING [N BOILER ROOM
DISPOSAL OF OIL FROM ELEVATOR AND BOILER ROOM

JANUARY 30

Labor to DRAIN FUEL LINES IN BOILERROOM 4 HOURS @ $90/HR $360
2 STEEL DRUMS @ $90/EA 5180
1 BALE OF OiL PADS @ $95/EA $95

Manifest 025846649 jjk shipped march 11
Disposal OF 4 drums of oil: 2 fram boiler raom 2 fram elevator @ $325/ea 51300
Transportation to disposal facility $650

Total 42585



Jonathan Levi Architects
Contract Documents

DRISCOLL SCHOOL
Brookline, Massachusetts

April 16, 2021
Material Description Location Qu?:lt't'ity Units
Lead-Based Paint Metal NA NA
Flefrigevl;;':laqgsr gf’sb%?i:;?d with Throughout 20 Gallons
Exit Signs (Tritium) Throughout 40 EA
Ash from Flues/Incinerator Chimneys 30 Cubic Yards
Old Doot Retractors %i?:‘:%ﬁi?ﬁg:;ﬁmaei: 40 Each
Hydraulic Fiuid ORI Thcank 150 Gallons
PCB Fluid Transformers 150 Gallons

2.3 WORKPROCEDURE

A, The work practices listed below are restricted during lead paint abatement activities:

1. Open-flame burning or torching is prehibited.

2. Machine sanding or grinding or abrasive blasting or sandblasting is prohibited unless
used with High Efficiency Particulate Air (HEPA) exhaust control which removes particles
of 0.3 microns or larger from the air at 39.97 percent or greater efficiency.

3 Dry scraping is permitted only in conjunction with heat guns or around electrical outlets
or when treating defective paint spots totaling no more than 2 square feet in any one
room, hallway or stairwall or totaling no more than 20 square feet on exterior surfaces.

4, Operating a heat gun is permitted only at temperatures below 1100 degrees Fahrenheit.

2.4 WORK AREA CLEARANCE

A, The work is complete when the work area is visually clean and the Contractor is to notify the
Project Monitor that the area is ready for visual inspection. The visual inspection is performed to
determine if deteriorated painted surfaces and/or visible amounts of dust or residual paint are still

present.

B.  The visual inspection and clearance sampling are to be conducted by the Contractor's Certified

Inspector.

C.  Following the visual inspection, clearance sampling for lead in dust shall be conducted. The

clearance sampling shall be in accordance with 40 CFR 745.227(e)(8).

028313 -6

Hazardous Materials Handling and Removal



Docusign Envelope |D: 9849EDAA-120A-4DC3-A8F7-7692D2DADBS2 ‘
[1eb [|IPCI No. |Pescription [Phase Code ||subContractor ||amount |

[ToTAL FOR PCI No. 0S-00431 I -$26,890.00)
Submitted Amt: -$26,890.00

PROJECT NUMBER: J08864.000 ATP NO: ATP-0442 Page: 2 of 3



Docusign Envelope ID: 9849EDAA-120A-4DC3-A8F7-7692D2DADB52

Project Name:
Project Nao:

Michael Driscoll Schaol
J08864

cilbane

Date:
Revised:

T25/2024

Bid Pachage /Scope of Work Subcontractor Cost
02A  Abatement / Demolition American Environmental £0.00
03A Concrete Marguerite Concrete, Inc. $0.00
05A  Structural Steel SuperMetal Siructures fnc, $0.00
06A Millwork Polybois $0.00
07C Metal Panels Salem Glass Company 50.00
07D Spray Fireproofing Ricmor Construction, Inc. $0.00
08A Storefront Satem Glass Company $0.00
08C Doors, Frames, and Hardware Kameo Supply Corp. of Bosion $0.00
09A Drywall & General Trades Central Ceilings, Inc. $0.00
08F ‘Wood Athletic Flooring LI Curran $0.00
09G  Resinous Floors Stonhard $0.00/
09H Carpeting Capital Carpet & Flovring Specialists $0.00
10A Specialties Managanaro $0.00
10B Signage Metro Signs $0.00
10C Overhead Doors Baron $0.00
11A Theater Lighting Barbazon $0.00
LB Gym Equipment and Bleachers The Pappas Co. $0.00
11C Food Service Equipment Kitteridge Equipment Company, Inc. $0.00/
12B Window Treatments Walker Specizlties £0.00/
31A Site Enabling J. Derenza Co. $0.00/
32A Landscaping Brightview $0.00
Subguard Insurance (CDI) 1.20% §0.00
Subgentractor Total £0.00

Bid Package /Scope of Work Trade Contractor Cast
04A Masonry Fernandes Masonry, Inc. 50.00
058 Miscellancous & Ornamental [ron United Steel, Inc. $0.00
07A Waterproofing and Caulking Armani Restoration, Inc. $0.00
07B Roofing and Flashing J.D. Rivet & Co. Inc. $0.00
08B Glass and Glazing Kapiloff's Glass, Inc. $0.00
09B Resilient Flooring CJM Services, Inc. 3600
09C Tile Pavilliar Floors, Inc. $0.00
09D Painting Color Concepis Inc. $0.00
09E  Acoustical Ceiling Tile The Cheviot Corporation «$26,890.00
14A Elevaior Delta Elevator Service Corp. $0.00
21A Fire Protection Joknson Controls Fire Protection LP $0.00
22A  Plumbing Enabling. Pairick J. Kennedy dc Sons, Inc, £0.00
23A HVAC Pairick J. Kennedy & Sons, Inc. $£0.00
26A Elecirical Wayne J Griffin Electric, Inc. $0.00

Bond (included in above cost)
Trade Contractor Tolal -$26,890,00
Subcontractor/Trade Contractor Total - ($26,890.00)
General Conditions §0.00
CM Bond .500% $0.00

Total CCIP 2.750% $0.00
Fee 5.00% $0.00
TOTAL -$26,890.00




Docusign Envelope [D: 3849EDAA-120A4DC3-ABF7-7682D2DADBS2

@rmstrong’

CEILING & WALL SOLUTIONS

Price Confirmation For

Driscoll School

Prepared By: Andrew Flatley Job Number: 241933

Customer Name: CHEVIOT CORPORATION City/State: BROOKILINE, MA

DUNS Number: 019505411 Jab Status: Bid

Created Date: Tuesday, August 2, 2022
1912 ULTIMA Lay-In and Tegular - 1912A 12,096 FT2 1.544 12/31/2022
1936 ULTIMA HEALTH ZONE - 1936 2,208 FT2 2.205 12/31/2022
2824 CALLA - 2824A 85,000 FT2 1.929 12/31/2022
7300 PRELUDE XL 15/16" Exposed Tee - 7300 5,040 LFT 0.592 12/31/2022
7500 SUPRAFINE X1 9/16" Exposed Tee - 7500 50,160 LFT 0.592 12/31/2022
7500ZW SUPRAFINE XL 9/16" Exposed Tee - 7500ZW 240 LFT 0.892 12/31/2022
7804 Wall Moldings - 7804 10,080 LFT 0.394 12/31/2022
7804ZW Wall Moldings - 7804ZW 360 LFT 0.694 12/31/2022
7874 Wall Moldings - 7874 30,000 LFT 0.533 12/31/2022
T874ZW Wall Moldings - 7874ZW 300 LFT 0.833 12/31/2022

- XL7520 SUPRAFINE XL 9/16" Exposed Tee - XL7520 60,000 LFT 0.592 12/31/2022

SUPRAFINE XL 9/16" Exposed Tee -
XL752OZWXL7 520ZW 120 LFT 0.892 12/31/2022

Comment: 1912/1915 - combined , 2824/2825 - combined, 7500/XL7540 - combined. 7500ZW/XL7540ZW
- combined and alternates, XL7520ZW, 7874ZW, 7804ZW - alternates

All prices and product availability are subject to change or cancellation without notice. All orders are subject to final

approval by Armstrong Ceilings. Page: 1/1



[1ob lpcI Na. |[Description |[Phase code SubContractor  [[Amount

J08864.000 0S-00434 Gen & Excess Liabllity |(99.970.950050.2 $547.00
Insurance

108864.000 QS-00434 Performance & 99,970.997000.2 $115.00
Payment Bond

108864.000 0S-00434 Subcontractor Default {[99.975.996000.Z $228.00
Insurance

108864.000 llos-00434 |Fee [99.999,999000.2 $995.00]

TOTAL FOR PCI No. OS-00434 $20,885.00[

Submitted Amt: $20,885.00

PROJECT NUMBER: J08864.000 ATP NO: ATP-0443 Page: 2 of 3




Praject Name:
Project No:

Michael Driscoll Schaol
Jagse4

cilbane

Date:
Reviged:

8/12/2024

Bid Package /Scope of Work Subcontractor Cost
02A Abatement / Demolition American Environmental $0.00
03A Concrete Marguerite Concrete, Inc, 50.00
05A Sthuctural Steel SuperMetal Structures Inc. $0.00
06A Millwork Polybois 50.00
07C Metal Panels Salem Glass Company $0.00
(7D Spray Fireproofing Ricmer Construction, Inc. $0.00
08A Storefront Salem Glass Company $0.00
08C Doors, Frames, and Hardware Kuamco Supply Corp. af Boston $0.00
09A Drywall & General Trades Ceniral Ceilings, Inc. $0.00
09F  Wood Athletic Flooring JJ Curran $0.00
090G Resinous Floors Stanhard $0.00
(09H Carpeting Capital Carpet & Flooring Specialists $0.00
10A Specialties Munagunaro $0.00
10B Signage Metro Signs $0.00
10C Overhead Doors Baran $0.00
11A Theater Lighting Barbazon $0.00
11B Gym Equipment and Bleachers The Pappas Co. $0.001
11C Food Service Equipment Kifteridge Equipment Company, Inc. $0.00
12B Window Treatments ‘Walker Specialties $0.80
J31A Sitc Enabling J. Derenzo Co. $19,000.00
32A Landscaping Brightview $0.00
Subguard Insurance (CDI) 1.20% $228.00
Subcontractor Total  $19,228.00|
Bid Package ! Scope of Work Trade Contractor Cast
04A Masonry Fernandes Masonry, Inc. $0.00
053 Miscellaneous & Ornarnental Iron United Sieel, Inc. $0.00
07A Waterproofing and Caulking Arntani Restoration, Inc. $0.00
07B Roofing and Flashing JD. Rivet & Ca. Inc. $0.00
08B Glass and Glazing Kapiloff's Glass, Inc. $0.00
09B Resilient Flooring CIM Services, Inc. $0.00
09C Tile Pavillion Floars, Inc. £0.00
08D Painting Color Convepts Inc. £0.00
09E Acoustical Ceiling Tile The Cheviot Corporation f0.00
14A Elevator Delta Elevatar Service Corp. $0.00
21A Fire Protection Johnson Controls Five Protection LP $0.00
22A Plumbing Enabling. Patrick J. Kennedy & Sons, Inc. 30.00
23A HVAC Patvick J. Kennedy & Sons, Inc. £0.00
26A  Electrical Wayne J Griffin Electric, Inc. 30.00
Bond (included in above cost)

Trade Contractor Total $0.00

Subcontractor/Trade Contractor Tatal - $19,228.00

General Conditions $0.00

CM Bond 0.600% S1L5.00

Total CCIP 2.758% $547.00

Fee 5.00% $995.00

TOTAL $20,885.00




Lumir o  DREGLL
Scthaoe [Zofn  CemitAcr /\ Mﬁj{é

‘| 9PEN SII:EWJ\LK
{REMAIN OPEN
THROUGHET)

o, bEﬁﬂlZa)

T

F Iy Fftamy.
»<{ Washinglan st.

------- B qanToy A T T
olnzad [of & dayal
e and of
|avimmarforfop © .
[coat ot saphalt e Janalhon Lew Arabitesi,
Td Daason Ill.‘ll

Toa B17 EAF1HEE

PROF’OSEDI
DRISCOLL !
SCHOOL

l
1
FIRST FrooR |
ELEY=108,10 %
I
I

E G CORSULTANTS,
s
L e vicd
Kanol, samrm
e Lind
e el et v

f- TP

_En
'm'ﬂughM:In =
- Entry: Ony:

—
T
i ARBREVIATIONS
— FAOPOSED BrCOR EIUNGIS SONTHTE U
o CRANETE BOUND- FQUND A w3
7 UTUTY POLE o PRREARE Gonchr -
A Qur mag e i |
. SUT FOLE t R Py CoNATE ee O 3
- S . E %ﬂu ’i
' RECONSTRUCTION = 8 o B B %
=) DECIGUOYS TREE ema 1OF - OF QUADDOTTEN OF CURE —
™ TOP OF PA
:' CONFERQUS Muis e i’; %@w SURFADE GRAJE} % é .
: wmwe v ¥ B |0
s SIWER UM ————% o
K o I ‘
L] BRANI MANHOLE (DWH} (] § urieanl
5 e &l e SEWER MAKHOLE (SWi) @ :
awalk closure and a3 parking ban iC o ausn () &
- - - GAB, ATE .
up drawing. Two Police Detalls N AT % =
z pedestrians to cross the street 5 o1 I
ith directing. traffic at either - e (2}
g
1e Terrace would be accessible » YT, TREEUNE TN,
E — HE (&
the times outlined above, along S e o o = |
+ opposite direction, as noted - N i -~
.closure, sidewalk closure and - e meny A meeh B - oveRAlL T
ydemo existing sidewalks and * f DRAINAGE PLAM
8 ELEVATION BENCH MARKS
hing the roadway, and Installrng om,,:sze'gﬂoc,f 10 e S RED a7 1’0 i
next two pages, we plan to split | ;m;;g“ = — 10 o CRARHCS i =
i‘tdvin'g'tb phase 2, phase 1 [T aTOME BOUND WITH A DRKL HOLE AT A PONT{ 346" ’m—ﬁ_' ) l;" c.30
OF CURYATURE ON THE SOUTHERLY SIDEUNE -
h day, the street will be t DOF WESTAOURNE TERRACE Ll J _
gsphalt will be removed for LI
|

H




Additionally, we need to review the curb on Westbourne. | was hoping to schedule a meeting with the designer.

Rob

From: Christian Rivera <crivera@jderenzo.com>

Sent: Thursday, July 25, 2024 4:13 PM

To: Daniel J. Murphy <dimurphy@brooklinema.gov>; Caitlin Spector <cspector@jderenzo.com>

Cc: Mark Mansfield <mmansfield@brooklinema.gov>; Lap Yan <lvan@brooklinema.gov>; Robert Kefalas

<rkefalas@brooklinema.gov>
Subject: RE: Lower Westhourne paving

Hello,
Please see attached pricing for the additional scope

Thanks,
Christian

From: Daniel l. Murphy <dimurphy@brooklinema.gov>

Sent: Thursday, July 18, 2024 9:08 AM

To: Christian Rivera <crivera@ijderenzo.com>

Cc: Mark Mansfield <mmansfield@brooklinera.gov>; Lap Yan <lyan@brogklinema.gaov>; Robert Kefalas
<rkefalas@brooklinema.gov>

Subject: Re: Lower Westbourne paving

just checking in on this

let us know of any questions
Thanks

Dan

From: Daniel J. Murphy

Sent: Friday, july 12, 2024 10:56 AM

To: crivera@jderenzo.com <crivera@jderenzo.com>

Cc: Mark Mansfield <mmansfield@brooklinema.gov>; Lap Yan <lyan@hrooklinema.gov>; Robert Kefalas

<rkefalas@brogklinema.gov>
Subject: Lower Westbourne paving

Christian,

We'd like a price to mill 1-1/2", adjust structures and pave top coat~1.5" the lower section of
Westborne Terrace.

[t would extend from your limit of work and to a new sawcut line just north of the crosswalk as shown on
the attached.

Total area is approximately 3,400 sf

There are 4 manholes, a water gate, and gas service box -one MH is sunken one on left near northern
limit of work near your work limit at the alley that we've talked to Verizon about and they told use they'd
raise when they do others in your school section of waork. We'd also want any road marking work in top
section extended through.



Gilbane Building Company
Authorization -F:roceed

x

CONTRA(;E}_FOR: Brookline - Driscoll School

PROJECT NUMBER: JO8864.000

OWNER: Town of Brookline ATP NG: ATP-0445

DDF 1 333 Washington Street M ATHNERSION 0
Brookline, MA 02445 DATE OF ISSUANCE:

"SUBMITTED BY' Gllbane Building

Company
“Jonathan Levi Architects LLC, Mark Warner ALTER!;IA;I:ME_."

Gllbane Building Company submi
described below. Upon your approval of th|s E;ecruest contractor amendments and/or purchase orders will be issued for the amounts 3

indicated. Supporting documentation is attaéhed as listed in Attachments below. Owner authorization is for cost of the work and -does not
constitute a change in the Contract Sur,q{__ 2

TITLE:]une, July, and August Premium TImE

T

DESCRIPTION:This ATP represents the cost associated With acceleratlng the schedule for the concrete sub and sitework sub for the gnoﬁths
of June, July and August, by having them work’ Icnger houns -duringithe week and work on Saturdays. All cost are allocated to Gilbane '«—
Contingency. LR "

508
PR '\
u

Attachments: ok )

[Number Description: [T . |lchange Date Revision I
[00000001 ATP-445 Backup.cdf | . los/30/2024 l
The Following information is provided by Gilbane Building Company
Method of determining change in Contract:

I~ Guaranteed Maximum Price [T Cost Plus Fee . I~ Unit Price i Lump Sum
[T Other

ATP Amount
Dallar Amount: $.00

[T Estimated

Change In Contract Time
Time (Days): TBD

I Time and Material. .

[ Maximum

A

Job |[PcI No. |Description |lPhase code [Subcontractor |

108864.000 BT-00189 Sitework 01.31A.311000.X 1. Derenzo Company % $2,434.00

108864.000 BT%UOIBQ GILBANE 02.89A.899900.X -$2,463.00
o CONTINGENCY (YFH)

PROJECT NUMBER: J08864.000 ATP NO: ATP-0445 Page: 1 of 3



Buiiding Compé@iy

B

|eftField, LLC

Town of Brookline

By:
Title:
Gompany:

Date:
Printed
Name:

Title:
Gompany:

Date:
Printed
Name:

oy
Title:
Gompany:

Date:
Printed
Name:

By:
Title:
Company:

Date:
Pripted
Name:

PROJECT NUMBER: J08864.000 ATP NO: ATP-0445 Page: 3 of 3



J.DERENZO

COMPANY

338 HOWARD ST. | BROCKTON, MA | 02302

July 3, 2024
Gilbane Building Company
10 Channel Center St.
Boston, MA 02210

Attn: Douglas Murphy, Project Manager

Project: Michael Driscoll School — Brookline, MA

Re: 1DC PCO 34 - Overtime to expedite schedule
William,

1. Derenzo Co. proposes to perform the scope detailed herein, based on the stated qualifications, inclusions, and
exclusions, for a lump sum price of $2,433.93

A detailed breakdown of change in scope referenced in this cover sheet is enclosed.

Inclusions:
- 1. Derenzo overtime on site to expedite project schedule

Exclusions:
- Additional Premium Time — nights, weekends, holidays, etc. not stated above

If you have any questions concerning this proposal, please do not hesitate to contact me using the information
listed below.

Respectfully,
J. DERENZO CO.

Clnistian Rivena

Christian Rivera
Project Manager
617-272-0240
crivera@jderenzo.com

Page | of |



PROJECT : 21018 PCO34 - ITEM SHEET COSTS

AS SHOWN
Item: 10 Unit of Measure: LS
Description: Overtime to expedite schedule 6/8 - 6/22 Bid Quantity: 1.00
Cost Cade: Take-off Quantity: 1.000
Praduction: DAYS Taotal Man-Hours: 556.00
Hours per Day: 8 Man-Hours per Unit: 556.0000
Alternate: Units / MH: 0.0018
I ltem Production
ITEM#A DESCRIPTION u/m oTyY Time Units Titme Req'd
10 Qvertime to expedite schedule 6/8 - 6/22 Ls 1.00 1.00 (D 1.00
Cast Detail for ltem 10
R Code Description qary uU/Mm Factor Rate Cost
Z 2z 6/4/2024
L WRITEIN Labor Foreman - Premium Time 2.00 1.00 31.41 62.82
L WRITEIN Operator Premium Time 2.00 1.00 39.62 79.24
zZ 2 6/6/2024
L  WRITEIN Labor Foreman - Premium Time 2.00 1.00 31.41 62.82
L WRITEIN Laborer - Premium Time 4,00 1.00 32,22 128,88
L WRITEIN Operator - Premium Time 4.00 1.00 39.62 158.48
zZ 2 6/10/2024
L WRITEIN Labar Foreman - Pramium Time 2.50 1.00 31.41 78.53
. WRITEIN Laborer - Premium Time 5.00 1.00 32.22 161,10
L WRITEIN Operator - Premium Time 5.00 1.00 39.62 188.10
Z Z 6/12/2024
L WRITEIN Labor Foreman - Premium Time 1.00 1.00 31.41 31.41
L WRITEIN Laborer - Premium Time 1.00 1.00 32.22 2.2
L  WRITEIN Cperator - Premium Time 1.00 1.00 3962 39.62
Z 2 6/22/2024
L WRITEIN Labor Foreman - Premium Time 8.00 1.00 31.41 251.28
L  WRITEIN Laborer - Premium Time 16.00 1.00 32,22 515.52
L WRITEIN Operator - Premium Time 16.00 1.00 39.62 633.92
ftem Unit Cost: 2,433.94 Item Total Cost: 2,433.54 .
Labor Equipmant Rental Eq Materiai Subcontract Other
Total: 2,433.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00
Unit: 2,433.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Bid Data for item: 10 _l
Quantity Bid Unit Bid Amount Total Cost Prof & Ovhd Windfall
Bid Qty: 1.00 2,433.94 2,433.93 2,433.94 -0.01
Take-off Qty: 1.00 2,433.94 2,433.94 2,433.94 0.00 0.01

Item: 10 1. Derenzo Company



EXTRA WORK ORDER FORM

338 Howard Street - Brockton MA « 02302
DATE WORK PERFORMED /2 2074

G.C. / OWNER ¥ 5
JOB NAME ? ol R0 FORM COMPLETED BY
JOB NUMBER -
PHYSICAL ADDRESS

- TYPE OF EQUIPMENT _ EQUIPMENT ID HOURS

I AR |71 g

MATERIALS
DESCRIPTION VENDOR UNIT OF MEASURE " QUANTITY
e JDE LABOR ,
NAME " POSITION REGULAR HOURS O/T HOURS

CRVE porf | Forea g
DRIEL, DUNIE | LARORER g

SUBCONTRACTOR LABOR
NAME HOURS

DESCRIPTION OF WORK

SIGNATURE ACKNOWLEDGES TiME ANC
MATERJALS EXPENDED FOR THE WORK
BUT DOES NOT CHANGE THE COMTEACT LAE
OBLIGATIONS OF EITHER PARTY,

e 8 b L A1
GC Owner Signature #:o) DATE: &l #]
GILBANE. A A

o

Print Name and Title TC

ACCOUNTING SIGNED



GES

Date: 9/30/2024
Revised:
Project Name: Michael Driscoil Schaol
Praject No: JO8864

TP ey e T

-

Bid Package /Scope of Work Subcontractor Cost
02A  Abatement / Demalition American Environmental $0.00
03A Concrete Marguerite Concrete, fnc. $3,960.00
05A Structural Steel Superhetal Structures Inc. $0.00
06A Millwork Polybois $0.00
07C Metal Panels Salem Glass Company 50.00
07D Spray Fireproofing Ricmor Construction, Inc. $0.00
08A Storefront ) Salem Glass Company $0.00
08C Doors, Frames, and Hardware Kamco Supply Corp. af Boston $0.00
09A Drywall & General Trades Cenirgl Ceilings, Inc. $0.00
09F  Wood Athletic Flooring JI Curran $0.00
09G Resi Floors Stonhard $0.00
09H Carpeting Capital Carpet & Flooring Specialisis $0.00
10A Specialties Managanaro $0.00
10B Signage Meiro Signs $0.00
18C Overhead Doors Baron $0.00
11A Theater Lighting Barbazon $0.00
11B Gym Equnipment and Bleachers The Pappas Co. $0.00
11C Food Service Equipment Kitteridge Equipment Campany, Inc. §0.00
12B Window Treatments ‘Walker Specialties $0.00
31A Bite Enabling J. Derenzo Co, $7,895.00
32A Landscaping Brightview 30.00
Subguard Insurance (CDI) 1.20% 3142.00
Subcontractor Total $11,597.00
Bid Package /Scope of Work Trade Contracter Cost
04A Masonry Fernandes Masanry, Inc. $0.00
(3B Miscellaneous 8 Ornamental ron United Steel, Inc. 50.00
07A Waterproofing and Caulking Armani Restoration, Inc. $0.00
07B Roofing and Flashing J.D. Rivet & Co. Inc. $0.00
08B Giass and Glazing Kapiloff's Glass, Inc. $0.00
09B Resilient Flooring CIM Services, Inc. $0.00]
09C Tile Pavillion Floars, Ine. $0.00]
09D Painting Color Concepis Inc. £0.00
09E Acoustical Ceiling Tile The Cheviot Corporation $0.00
14A Elevator Delta Elevator Service Corp. £0.00
21A Fire Protection Johnson Controls Fire Protection LP $0.00
22A Plumbing Enabling. Patrick J. Kennedy & Sons, Inc. £0.00
23A HVAC Patrick J. Kennedy & Sons, Inc. $0.00
26A Electrical Wayne J Griffin Eleciric, Inc. 50.00
Bond (included in above cost)

Trade Contractor Tatal 30.00/

Subcontractor/Trade Contractor Total - $11,997.00

General Conditions £0.00

CM Bond 0.600% $0.00
Total CCIP 2.750% $0.00
Fee 5.00% $0.00
TOTAL $11,997.00




J.DERENZO

COMPANY

338 Howard Street | Brockton, MA | 02302

COR 60R Price Breakdown

Joh: JDC21018- Michael Driscoll Schaol
Description of Work:  Premium Time Only

Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Price
Slip# 58953 712012024
Labor Fareman - Premium Time(2) 16.00 hrs. $31.41 $602.56
Slip# 58953 Total: $502.56
Slip# 58854 712012024
Operatof - Premium Time(7). 56.00 hrs '$39.82 $2,218.72
Slip# 58954 Total: $2,218.72
Slip# 58955 712012024
Labarer - Premiuim Tima(5) 40.00 hrs $32.22 $1,288.80
Slip# 58958 Total: $1,288.80
Slip# 58956 712212024
‘Labor Foreman - Premium Time{3) 24.00 hrs $31.41 $753.84
Slip# 58956 Totatl: $753.84
Slip# 58957 7i2712024
Laborer - Premium Time(6} -48.00 hrs $32.22 $1,546.56
Slip# 58957 Total: $1,546.56
Slip# 58958 712712024
Operator - Premiumn Time{5) 40.00 hrs $39.62 $1,584.80
Slip# 58958 Total: $1,584.80

Page 2 of 3




EATRA WORK ORDER FORM

NECELVES

AUG -7 2024
L. /OWNER LHLE . DATE WORK PERFORMED 7| 20| ZHZY
B DK 1001 44 FORM COMPLETED BY STEHE (2 AN ‘
108 NUMBER ‘ 7 GC/OWNER ORDER#
PHYSICAL ADDRESS ' ' o\ ~ T
1S WORK DESCRIBED ABOVE PART OF AN ALLOWANCE ) ' Y N
EQUIPMENT
TYPE OF EQUIPMENT EQUIPMENT ID. ; ___HOURS
MATERIALS _
DESCRIPTION VENDOR. UNIT OF MEASURE = QUANTITY
B ~ JDCLABOR ‘
NAME POSITION ~ REGULAR HOURS O/T HOURS
Al FeaEsns]  FogBMA) 4

_ SUBCONTRACTOR LABOR
NAME _ HQURS__

DESCR’PT]ON OF WORK
7 _ GICBANE BUILDING COMPANY
{— TUES 5, SIGNATURE ACKNOWLEDGES TIME AND.
MATERIALS EXPENDED FOR THE WORK
J\\STKUJ (s @ Hﬁi:’[)g  BUT DOES NOT CHANGE THE CONTRACTHAL

OBLIGATIQNS QOF EBITHER PARTY

SEY FIMES 7 CoveR e I
RACKEW), sTAR. Rove. i L
| GILEANE: J(_/f
GE Owner Signature I ‘DATE 'E\ . 7 |
Print Narme and Title TITLE

ACCOUNTING SIGNED



MG -7 2024

08955

338 Howard Street - Brockion VA - 02302

G.C. / OWNER o\ Lt SE DATE WORK PERFORMED LY IS
JOB NAME TRty Soplock. FORM COMPLETED BY %439 @q@e;g&
JOB NUMBER 218 GC/ OWNER ORDER #
PHYSICAL ADDRESS ST T TELECE el 1
IS WORK DESCRIBED ABOVE PART OF AN ALLOWANCE ] _ ¥ N
EQUIPMENT
TYPE OF EQUIPMENT ‘ TEQUIPMENTID HOURS
MATERIALS
DESCRIPTION VENDOR - UNIT OF MEASURE QUANTITY
JDCLABOR _
NAME POSITION REGULAR HOURS | 0/T HOURS
!—%%u&._
o]
(=4
&
HOURS

IO S IENATURE AC ! '
/) A W @M&C !j MATERIALS :vfi\ﬁy‘iﬁEDGE: TTME AND

DESCRIPTION OF WORKBUT DOES NOT CHANGE THE CONTBALT

— UBLIGATIONS OF EITHER P
QUERINSE TU8e FIELD e THER PARTY,
. il e i DATE:WME 71179
INETL G Aocs PR T~ |
GHEONET X A7~
CEY Fiaes 3 Cabses B Py
] l [th v ] ‘ho' })A}y
Bl ol e )

GC Owner Signature DATE

Print Name and Title TITLE

ACCOUNTING SIGNED



58957

338 Howard Street - Brockton MA - 02302

e R LI BANE DATE WORK PERFORMED 27 DLy JOZY
JOB NAME DG L Slday.  FORM COMPLETED BY K78V A
JOB NUMBER 210 1% - Ge/ OWNER ORDER# ‘
PHYSICAL ADDRESS 254 (T IRQUBMNE 16/ dems RO L1
IS WORK DESCRIBED ABOVE PART OF AN ALLOWANCE ¥ N
EQUIPMENT ,
TYPE OF EQUIPMENT EQUIPMENT ID ' HOURS
MATERIALS.
DESCRIPTION VENDOR " UNIT OF MEASURE QUANTITY
~ JDC LABOR ,
POSITION REGULAR HOURS 0/T HOURS
(A B rt z
LEIHEG 35.
CAM-'
LBBop Rl . &
SUBCONTRACTOR LABOR
T NAME , HOURS
o7 ST LR
@ﬂwﬂBANE BUILE}ING Co
DESCRIPTION-OF WORK iaTepia: c ryriroe’ rEPGES TIME AND
BUT DOES NOT CH
ST 2 OB Tz (A UNE_LOF OB 14T, nh,é&iEchngoinlﬁCTUAL
(TME_FleansE P covesas pet i AT 19% el ‘%_
SURGIAE Fort (AMDSELPE CLed cueang: A"
ERCHVATES Fare  OPNDS/ (75 (5.5 Promiv Time 0, \ |
GC Owner “S‘ig'na_ture DATE
TITLE

Print Name and Title

ACCOUNTING SIGNED



MARGUERITE
CONCRETE, INC.

11 Rosenfeld Drive | Hopedale, MA 01747 DATE OF WORK
* /257 2%
ﬂ’yﬁ:'gc o Il _Bcbool T e e
WORK PEREQRMED:
vrf cvrb prep
nescmvnonorex'rjewonn i
VR vs . n:] Euv b
EXTRA EGUIPMENT:
LABOR RECORD OF EXTRA WORK PERFORMED
Employee Name w, | Corponter | taboe | Opamisr il W or
1. 0 . ZL) Y bo ‘rec:!/a(/ S 2
2 8. payl E Z
S‘P_ T.Sl'gl—-:a}‘.,s Lq? v’ &
4.1 - Z
5 A4 . Z. nAs ey ~ | 2
6. . Mulre Y 2 2
7. — ]
8. ‘\:;
9. //
10. ~
11. 7
13.

EXTHA MATERIALS PURCHASED

{Suppller Name, Ticket #, Amt of Materlsl, Pulled fram Stock, Recsipls, #ic)

GILBANE BUILDING COMPANY

iIIE‘INATURE ACKNOWLEDGES TIME AND

BUT DOES NOT CHANGE THE CONTRACTUAL
OBLIGATIONS OF EITHER PARTY

per #: AT pATE; 7 /W -
cusse—tN"_ )
WORK AUTHORIZATION SIGNATURE: PHINTED NAME: DATE:




CONCRETE, INC.

11 Rosenfeld Drive | Hopedale, MA 01747 DATE GF WORK

-‘7‘/5"0/2‘/

Jowsssco// Sclhios ] | GEN?&LW cuwg

WORK PERFORMED; ]
Pre aned _posvs s

| rrepe ake
DESCRIPTION OF EXTRA WORK: iy
é IR A & .

EXTRA EQUIPMENT:

LABOR RECORD OF EXTRA WORK PERFORMED
Employee Name on | cupatr | womornr | openae | e | o or
1. O, 2hy boyeds v S rd
23, Hayt/ 7 ol
3 p, Tsybots by [l e
4 P, bu ca &« d
5. A %ﬂy‘mza/e’ﬂ/cc? [l 5/
6. 4  Kudevy 1~ &
A, Livedsey < 7
8. D, J= y bo L Ay il (4
A /Z/u /V’eb'-f I <
10. ——
1. S
12. 1
13. - _

o BTN P

P E@H ng D#Ther‘ PNAJHA ALML
Ty T e T

SIGNATLURE ACKNOWLEDGES TIME AND

MATER DS EXFERDEPOR TIE WORK

BUT DOES NOT CHANGE THE CONTRACTUAL

OnL Lo a TIAL o

TSRO S T EHHER I'P‘SI'\I LIS

P('T:.'-__BT Ph._ DATE: (I!ll"\

GILBANE: =l

WORK AUTHORIZATION SIGNATURE: PRINTED NAME:

DATE:




Project Name:
Project No:

Michael Driseoll Schaol
JO8864

lbane

Date:
Revized:

9/30/2024

Bid Package /Scope of Work Subcontractor Cost
02A Abatemnent / Demolition American Environmental $0.00
03A Concrete Marguerite Concrete, Fnc. $4,825.00
05A Siructural Steel SuperMetal Structures Inc, $0.00
06A Millwork Polybois £0.00
07C Metal Panels Saleni Glass Company 50.00
070} Spray Fireproofing Riemor Construction, Inc. $0.00
08A Storefront Salem Glass Company $0.00
08C Doors, Frames, and Hardware Kamca Supply Corp. of Boston $0.00
09A Drywall & General Trades Central Ceilings, Inc. $0.00
09F Wood Athletic Flooring JF Curran $0.00
09G  Resinous Floors Storhard $0.00
09H Campeting Capital Carpet & Flooring Specialists £0.00
10A Specialties Managanaro $0.00
10B Signage Metra Signs $0.00
10C Overhead Doors Baron $0.00
11A Theater Lighting Barbazon $0.00
11B Gym Eguipment and Bleachers The Pappas Ce. $0.00
L1¢ Food Service Equipment Kitieridge Equipment Company, Inc. $0.00
12B Window Treatments Wallcer Specialties $0.00
31A Sitc Enabling J. Derenzo Co. $10,168.00
32A Landscaping Brightview $0.00
Subguard Insurance (CDI) 1.20% $180,00
Subcontractor Total 515,173,000
Bid Package /Scope of Wark Trage Contractar Cost

04A Masonry Fernandes Masonry, Inc. £0.00
05B Miscellaneous & Omamental Iron United Steel, Inc. $0.00
07A Walerproofing and Caulking Armani Restoration, Inc. $0.00
(7B Roofing and Flashing JD. Rivet & Co. Inc. $0.00
08B (lass and Glazing Kapiloff's Glass, Inc. $0.00
09B Resilient Flooring CJM Services, Ine, $0.00
09C Tile Pavillion Floars, Inc. $0.00
090 Painting Color Conceplts Inc. 30.00
09E  Acoustical Ceiling Tile The Cheviot Corporation $0.00
14A Elevator Delta Elevator Service Carp. $0.00
21A Fire Protection Johnson Controls Fire Protection LP $0.00
22A  Plumbing Enabling, Pairick J. Kennedy & Sons, Inc. $0.00
23A HVAC Patrick J. Kennedy & Sons, Inc. $0.00
264 Electrical Wayne J Griffin Electric, Inc. $0.00

Bond fincluded in above cose)

Trade Contractar Total $0.00

Subcontractor/Trade Contractar Total - $15,173.00

General Conditions $0.00

CM Bond 0.600% £0.00

Total CCIP 2.750% $0.00

Fee 5.00% $0.00

TOTAL $15,173.00




J.DERENZO

COMPANY

338 Howard Street | Brockton, MA 1 02302

COR 61 Price Breakdown

Jobh: JOC21018 Michael Driscoll Schoel
Description of Work:  Premium Time Only

Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Price
Slip# 58962 8/3/2024
Labor Foreman - Premium Time(4) 32.00 hrs $31.41 $1,005.12
Slip# 58962 Total: $1,005.12
Slip# 58964 8/3/2024
Laborer - Premium Time(8) 64.00 hrs $32.22 $2,062.08
Slip# 58964 Total: $2,062.08
Slip# 58965 B/3/2024
Operator - Premium Time(5) 40.00 hrs $39.62 $1,584.80
Slip# 58965 Total: $1,584.80
Slip# 58959 BM0/2024
Labar Foreman - Premium Time(3) 24.00 hrs $31.41 $753.84
Slip# 58959 Total: ‘$753.84
Slip# 58960 8/10/2024
QOperator - Premium Time(7) 56,00 hrs $3a.62 $2,218,72
Teamster - Premium Time 8.00 hrs $27.95 $223.80

Slip# 58960 Totai: $2,442.32

Slip# 58961 810i2024
Laberer - Premium Time(8) 72.00 hrs $32.22 $2,319.684
Slip# 58961 Total: $2,315.84

Page 2 of 3




...............

58365

338 Howard Street + Brockton MA « 02302

DATE WORK PERFORMED | Y # teait 205
FORM COMPLETED BY  Sr7 e,

JOB NAME bt tnemdd O
JOBNUMBER Zrp] 8 ' Ge/ OWNER ORDER # '
PHYSICAL ADDRESS Y e T .
IS WORK DESCRIBED ABOVE PART OF AN ALLOWANCE Y N
EQUIPMENT S '
TYPE OF EQUIPMENT ~ HOURS
: _ b
Z
I
¥
B
3
=
&
MATERIALS
DESCRIPTION - VENDOR UNIT OF MEASURE QUANTITY
IDC LABOR
POSITION REGULAR HOURS O/T HOURS

g
- &

SUBCONTRACTOR LABOR

HOURS

GILBANE BUILDING COMPAINY

DESCRIPTION OF WORK SJAG_?ATURE "\LI\NOWLED(JES TIME AND
i / - 7 # - T DOES NOT C“H\NGE THE CONTRACTL AL
ey YA At LT ALY | VAR i.__i' ; 4' ’ P S SATTIONE O [THER RADTY
--‘4:, A (A AA .: el ! J.a;dl.kunn == ' By . (3.1 {4 9 : DATE: ‘(}ﬂ_/‘y\
2 = . !
o # Gl BANE: /{/‘7

&L Owner Signature DATE

Print Name and Title TITLE

ACCOUNTING SIGNED



AUG 15 2024 58959
3382 Howard Street + Brockton MA - 02302
Smearanon LTI A7) s L) ~ DATE WORK PERFORMED ‘ 2O
JOBNAME _ . FORM COMPLETED BY 2755 (<22 imre
JOB NUMBER 23 I8 GC. /‘OWNER ORDER #
PHYSICAL ADDRESS 6 4 Z 4
IS WORK DESCRIBED ABQVE PART OF AN ALLDWANCE ¥ N
) "~ EQUIPMENT
TYPE OF EQUIPMENT EQUIPMENT ID HOURS
MATERIALS
DESCRIPTION VENDOR: UNIT OF MEASURE QUANTITY
IDC LABOR
POSITION REGULAR HOURS O/T HOURS

s P \oBedo Foysirnin | =

BILBANE BUILDISE COMPANY

STGNATURE ACKNOWLEDGES TIME AND
MATERIALS EXPENDED FOR THE WORK,

SUBCONTRACTOR LABOR B'GES NGT CHANGE THE CONTRACTUAL

NAME

PCI #: QII DATE‘i L‘ j

GILBANE _\&4_\74 J

rwm L IJV‘JA"?

DESCRIPTION OF WORK _

Lt oyl el

7

T IR A D i

Loy /Wc%//a/

Wy Feras L0 AZJI £100 H AT

@ gro [ A.__._J_AIM A’ IR

]

g

o . ] |
ot AR NEALLDT b A AP

L ttormal i, - /fé-/m/alm

At ‘ A W
’-.f
4 Aty Asnel A .._.’;-li; e AT MM/
GC Owner Sighature DATE
TITLE

Print Name and Title

ACCOUNTING SIGNED



338 Howard Street - Brockton MA - 02302

DATE WORK PERFORMED | U@Mm{{g e

>

1OB NAME

{ Zneo e FORM COMPLETED BY
JOB NUMBER. 26 GC/ OWNER ORDER #
PHYSICAL ADDRESS " da s eoplbline TP
IS WORK DESCRIBED ABOVE PART OF AN ALLOWANCE ’ ] N
EQUIPMENT B
TYPE OF EQUIPMENT EQUIPMENT 1D HOURS.
_ 'MATERIALS
DESCRIPTION VENDOR UNIT OF MEASURE | QUANTITY
JIDC LABOR
POSITION | REGULARHOURS | 0/T HOURS

r‘.’?’ﬂ-'z"w

OBLIGA’I’IONS OF i:ITHER PARTY.

T pal £ gf— I DATE:Y/IZ(%)

BESCRiPTION”OF WORK  GILBANE: —W

ALY

Wi , J 7 ' A i
L AR LAV QAR et R L) FTLAN ! ﬂllhr

: | Ena e LA, "jL__-. B2 on. Ulenddsoe / W u’ﬁ ,cu/ ) Z/M

GC Qwner |gnature - DATE

Print Name and Title , TTLE

AGCCOUNTING SIGNED



W—f#é:»—rfﬂm*ﬁwﬁ L e aaki & | ol 23 ol BRI |

CONCRETE, INC.,

11 ROSENFELD DRIVE DATE OF WORK
HOPEDALE, MA 01747 )
{P): 508-482-0060 (F): 508-482-0066 g / A 2, &y
108 NAME: o GENE €O
Dviccoll Schoo/ 2—"” Lover <
WORYX PERFORMED: N
ﬂre '@ 71 [P £ & v b
DESCRIPTION OF EXTRA WORK:
EXTRA EQUIPMENT:
LABOR RECORD OF EXTRA WORK PERFORMED
Employee Name J:::. - Carpanter Laborer Qparator :fm: s:::":‘ or
LD Phplupclen S 2z
2. J, Hail ~ i
P 7'51. Lhods 4‘-& 1 <
w & P J)u e 1 v <
5 K. Me s ley B engey z-
6 ‘4 - L/a. g 0 / A A Ao V ? 2-
T p q\éyhoo‘sfeua v Z
t /¢ k v d L "[ >y v =
> ¢, Mol e &y ol z-
10- *-—_-___%
11. //
12. /
13, /
L — ey
EXTRA MATERIALS PURCHASED
{Supplias Nama, Ticket 8, Amt of Matarial PG foyeb el | DING COMPANY
b - Nk / SIGNATURE ACKNOWLEDGES TIME AND
v& v, b v 1 v ¢ O Y. iTERIANS EXPENDED FOR THE WORK
BUT DOES NOT CHANGE THE CONTRACTUAL
QB! IGATIONS OF EITHER PARTY.
ocr ¢ 0119 oate: W 2(2Y
GILBANE:%—
N




CONCRETE, INC, 19636

11 ROSENFELD DRIVE DATE OF WORK
HOPEDALE, MA 01747
{P): 508-482-0060 (F): 50B-482-0066 5 / < /24
JOB NAME: GENERAL CONTRACTOR:
;Ew'saa// Sclhoo/

WORK PERFORMED: _
54 vy

ne opd clean -oupo
Tvvd cue L

%@ 1
DESCRIPTION OF EXTRA WORK: T

EXTRA EQUIPMENT:

LABOR RECORD OF EXTRA WORK PERFORMED

Employee Name e | campenter | tsborer | operator e e [ os
" 0. 2y boyeolow S 8
24, Vlage o) e i ~ Jal
3/ e (1 ~ >
P Ty Gads kay ol g
> P Dukan v o
6')4, ytﬂwyhuo'/-ekéo v cg
P, tﬁu o ¥€ By, ¢

8. ' 'Z'__*—““‘““\

9. —

T /Af’-’/

11, -

12 [l

13. ““—\_\\ﬁ

EXTRA MATERIALS PURCHASED

{SupHlier Name, Ticket &, Amt of Maturta, Pulled from Stock, Recalgts, etc)

‘F?/:‘/ma.UV“? 71””‘, a” _/Egl_l.'tlﬁl
OISV

SIGRATURE ACKNOWLEDGES TIME AND

HATCRIALD EXPERNDED FOR TRE WORK
BUT DOES NOT CHANGE THE CONTRACT UAL

CBUIGATIONS OF ETTHER PARTY,

_Dr‘! e nTﬂlQ.] AT ?I?Ilh
[E. ™ & S m o (ALl D & i 5

o0 o & sor n/] X




:; ::ns:::ﬂ.n DRIVE DATE OF WORK

, MA 01747
{F): 508-492-0060 (F): S08-482-0066 0 8 / AL / Q \-\
108 NM@[‘{% ca“ S ’ m\ I GENERAL CONTRACTOR:

WORK veaszx:in: Q\ AE uaq.\k Q&% '{-’crw\ -

DESCRII'T}Q_F' RA WORK:

st lllne
4}

N
Z"-?qn&fg n__ (o l‘h'}'.s —+ QG) 3:? 'JPQW

EXTRA EQLHPMENT:

LABOR RECORD OF EXTRA WORK PERFORMED

Employee Name e | coesater | tsworer | aperator Bl or
' ¥

- Ahq’#bf‘:’f \)|qge,u| e, 6 ] o
2. \flqahm)'f Cab’k‘,nsic.' ’F )7,
3 Michee! Poter v &
4 Totery  HAwtgrs v v
5 vy lutas v i
= ar fve 3 H Ly {Q{ v )
7. 4]
8,
9 GILBANE BUILDING COMPANY
10. SIGNATURE ALH NOW| FOu5S TIME AN

MATERIL = @ 3 Neary PO TIRE WORK
1. BUT DOES NOT Coantd THE “rhTRAGTURL

OB IGATIONS UE|EITHER JARTY.
A
2 PCl #: Q‘t" A DATE: r/ZJ/ Z
= GILBANE: -/{
EXTRA MATERIALS PURCHASED
lsuﬂor Name. Tichat 4, Anvt of Matadial, Puiled ham Siotk, Reomipts, ctl)
[ -“/r? l
vemium Tlivee pp iy
<

WORK AUTHORIZATION SIGNATURE: PRINTED NAME: DATE:

gt K | —"




